
陽性確認者一覧（人数のみ）
No. ～ No 県発表日付 人数（人） うち越谷市発表（人）
36,634 ～ 36,881 9月1日 248 6
36,882 ～ 37,054 9月2日 173 10
37,055 ～ 37,230 9月3日 176 9
37,231 ～ 37,418 9月4日 188 7
37,419 ～ 37,574 9月5日 156 7
37,575 ～ 37,636 9月6日 62 3
37,637 ～ 37,830 9月7日 194 23
37,831 ～ 38,022 9月8日 192 8
38,023 ～ 38,183 9月9日 161 7
38,184 ～ 38,298 9月10日 115 2
38,299 ～ 38,481 9月11日 183 5
38,482 ～ 38,616 9月12日 135 8
38,617 ～ 38,675 9月13日 59 7
38,676 ～ 38,871 9月14日 196 18
38,872 ～ 39,061 9月15日 190 3
39,062 ～ 39,253 9月16日 192 10
39,254 ～ 39,367 9月17日 114 7
39,368 ～ 39,501 9月18日 134 7
39,502 ～ 39,618 9月19日 117 7
39,619 ～ 39,681 9月20日 63 4
39,682 ～ 39,731 9月21日 50 3
39,732 ～ 39,895 9月22日 164 10
39,896 ～ 40,052 9月23日 157 12
40,053 ～ 40,190 9月24日 138 11
40,191 ～ 40,241 9月25日 51 1
40,242 ～ 40,379 9月26日 138 7

9月累計 3,746 202

※県発表当時の情報となります


